UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

TONDEUR THEOPHI L

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LETELLIER A ET O

Geneent

CORROY-
TOURI NN
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
4 160182
31 164189
14 174080
8 2
1 3
2 2
23 3
1 178814
19 4
4 4
5 5
3 5
8 6
11 7
2 172150
3 163138
15 6
6 7
2 8
3 8
11 9
3 2
22 10
2 2
4 9
16 11
17 12
18 13
3 3
12 14
2 2

Ri ng
Bague

105405723
105490823
106305622
106093223
106304122
115302121
113370320
113256520
105346323
106319822
114610722
112560621
113501021
105414022
115523521
105725723
106361519
112562321
112562221
105414622
106314422
103043321
106303022
105402123
105414522
106319622
106305822
106346522
105400923
112566921
113597721

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEGPHI L

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEGPHI L

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
TONDEUR THEOPHI L

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

TONDEUR THEGPHI L

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100903124
100469324
100874224
100904324
100902424
100905324
100871424
100901524
100907924
100909424
100907124
100901924
100878224
100558524
100558424
100900624
112760324
100908624

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 12-04-25 145
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT- SA
2 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
5 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
6 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
21 15 160182
7 4 163138
12 12 174080
21 19 2
21 7 3
21 12 4
12 1 2
21 14 5
21 5 6
21 20 7
21 16 8
21 11 9
12 2 3
7 6 2
7 7 3
21 3 10
12 5 4
21 13 11
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
25 19 160182
25 12 2
33 32 164189
16 13 163138
34 26 174080
34 15 2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100903124
105405723
105490823
100469324
106305622
106093223

Snel h.
Vi tesse

OO WNE



7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 1 BE 106304122 11. 18250 1355. 5873 7

8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 2 BE 115302121 11.12210 1341. 9616 8
9 MARIT CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 24 BE 113370320 11.12280 1340. 6832 9
10 LETELLIER A ET O TOURINN 2 1 178814 BE 113256520 11.23540 1335. 4294 10
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 20 BE 105346323 11. 12580 1335. 2318 11
12 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 4 BE 106319822 11.20240 1334. 9693 12
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 5 BE 114610722 11. 13040 1334. 1468 13
14 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 3 BE 112560621 11.20300 1333. 9464 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 8 BE 113501021 11.13130 1332.5227 15
16 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 21 BE 100874224 11.20410 1332. 0750 16
17 TONDEUR THECPHI L MONT- SA 25 23 BE 100904324 11.10200 1331. 1524 17
18 TONDEUR THECPH L MONT-SA 25 9 BE 100902424 11.10220 1330. 7837 18
19 TONDEUR THECPHI L MONT- SA 25 16 100905324 11.10250 1330. 2311 19
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 11 BE 105414022 11. 13260 1330. 1836 20
21 LETELLIER OLIVIER INCOURT 4 2 172150 BE 115523521 11.19410 1327. 4643 21
22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 16 3 BE 105725723 11. 13080 1324. 8890 22

23 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 34 27
24 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 7
25 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA 25 18
26 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 6

BE 106361519 11.21250 1324. 6417 23
BE 100871424 11.21300 1323. 8023 24
BE 100901524 11.11020 1323. 4536 25
BE 112562321 11.21390 1322. 2940 26
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27 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 2 10 BE 112562221 11.22050 1317.9558 27
28 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT-SA 25 6 BE 100907924 11.11410 1316. 3841 28
29 TONDEUR THECPHI L MONT- SA 25 24 BE 100909424 11.11500 1314.7633 29
30 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT- SA 25 20 BE 100907124 11.11540 1314.0443 30
31 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT- SA 25 15 10 BE 100901924 11. 11550 1313. 8647 31
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 3 BE 105414622 11.15000 1313.5120 32
33 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 8 11 BE 100878224 11.22340 1313.1506 33
33 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 23 12 BE 106314422 11.22340 1313. 1506 33
35 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 2 BE 103043321 11.21130 1311.9522 35
36 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 34 13 BE 106303022 11.22500 1310.5144 36
37 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT-SA 25 7 11 BE 105402123 11.12150 1310. 2822 37
38 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 16 15 3 BE 100558524 11.14320 1309.9946 38
39 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 16 16 4 BE 100558424 11.14350 1309.4689 39
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 4 9 BE 105414522 11.15310 1308. 1052 40
41 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 28 14 BE 106319622 11.23110 1307.0705 41
41 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BGOSSUT- 34 29 15 BE 106305822 11.23110 1307.0705 41
43 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 30 16 BE 106346522 11.23220 1305. 2737 43
44 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA 25 11 12 BE 105400923 11.12450 1304.9450 44
45 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 34 24 17 BE 112566921 11.23290 1304.1329 45
46 LETELLIER A ET O TOURI N 2 2 2 BE 113597721 11.27200 1302. 0437 46
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 21 10 BE 105403822 11.16080 1301.7098 47
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 33 18 11 BE 105412222 11.16130 1300.8504 48
49 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT-SA 25 1 13 BE 105409923 11. 13100 1300. 5304 49
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 12-04-25 63 VI EUX Amat eur s: 6 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 31 164189 BE 105490823 11. 09400 1372.0529 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 2 2 BE 115302121 11.12210 1341.9616 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 23 3 BE 113370320 11.12280 1340.6832 3
4 MARIT CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 19 4 BE 105346323 11.12580 1335.2318 4
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 5 5 BE 114610722 11.13040 1334. 1468 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 8 6 BE 113501021 11.13130 1332.5227 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 11 7 BE 105414022 11.13260 1330. 1836 7
8 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 172150 BE 115523521 11.19410 1327. 4643 8
9 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 3 163138 BE 105725723 11.13080 1324.8890 9
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 3 8 BE 105414622 11.15000 1313.5120 10
11 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 2 BE 103043321 11.21130 1311.9522 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 4 9 BE 105414522 11.15310 1308. 1052 12
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 20 10 BE 105403822 11.16080 1301. 7098 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 17 11 BE 105412222 11.16130 1300.8504 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 13 12 BE 105347823 11.16150 1300. 5069 15
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 18 13 BE 109183418 11.16220 1299. 3063 16
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 16 14 BE 105414122 11.16240 1298. 9636 17
18 MARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAI 8 7 161712 BE 105917723 11. 14390 1297. 3285 18
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 14 15 BE 105403922 11. 16560 1293. 5058 19
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 12 16 BE 109186918 11.16590 1292.9965 20
21 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 3 BE 105703823 11.23540 1285. 6609 21
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 12-04-25 21 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 4 LACHER: 09. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR



DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

Localit EN MQ Di stanc

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

4 163138
6 2
3
161712
4

164189

Bague AN
100469324
100558524
100558424
100520624
100469624
101011124
100468424

Const at

Vi tesse

G

Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI E
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLIER OLI VI E
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI E
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT

CORROY-
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
R I NCOURT
NI L- SAI
CORROY-
R I NCOUR
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
R I NCOUR
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl

105490823
100469324
115302121
113370320
105346323
114610722
113501021
105414022
115523521
105725723
105414622
103043321
100558524
100558424
105414522
105403822
105412222
105347823
109183418
105414122
105917723
105403922
109186918
105703823
106060123
100520624
105912023
100469624

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI E
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI E
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEGPHI L

R I NCOURT

R I NCOURT

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
33 32 164189
16 13 163138
33 2 2
33 24 3
33 20 4
33 5 5
33 8 6
33 11 7
4 2 172150
16 3 2
33 3 8
4 3 2
16 15 3
16 16 4
33 4 9
33 21 10
33 18 11
33 13 12
33 19 13
33 17 14
16 7 161712
33 15 15
33 12 16
4 1 3
16 6 5
16 8 2
16 5 3
16 11 6
VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
4 4 160182
32 31 164189
32 2 2
32 23 3
32 19 4
32 5 5
32 8 6
32 11 7
4 2 172150
9 3 163138
4 1 187432
4 3 2
32 3 8
4 3 2
4 2 2
14 10 189271
14 7 2
32 4 9
14 8 3
14 6 4
14 5 5
4 3 3
32 20 10
32 17 11
4 1 4

105405723
105490823
115302121
113370320
105346323
114610722
113501021
105414022
115523521
105725723
209850622
209848622
105414622
103043321
105402123
205271623
204532722
105414522
205276123
205281323
205281223
105400923
105403822
105412222
105409923



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
RACOUR
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
CORROY-
NEERHEY
OVERW N

NEERHEY 4 2

32
32
32
32
32

9
14
32

4
14

13 12
18 13
16 14
1 186745
7 161712
14 15
12 16
1 3
6 2
5 2
10 17
28 18
25 19
24 20
26 21
5 3
2 6
15 22
4 3
11 7

4

105347823
109183418
105414122
104752323
105917723
105403922
109186918
105703823
106060123
105912023
105404422
113515021
113509121
113508021
113511821
105725623
210651521
113378020
209858722
205270623
202424323

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

THECPHI L
ROBERT

THECPHI L
THECPHI L
THECPHI L
THECPHI L
THECPHI L
THECPHI L
THECPHI L
THECPHI L
ROBERT

ROBERT

THECPHI L
THECPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MARTI N M CHAEL

DECELLE ROBERT

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

100903124
100469324
100904324
100902424
100905324
100901524
100907924
100909424
100907124
100901924
100558524
100558424
100900624
100908624
100900524
100520624
100469624
100908724
100902524
100904924

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

SO SSONS 12-04-25 196
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT- SA
2 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
10 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA
11 TONDEUR THEOPH L MONT- SA
12 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
15 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
16 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
17 TONDEUR THEOPH L MONT- SA
18 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
19 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA
20 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT- SA
21 TONDEUR THEGPHI L MONT- SA

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
21 15 160182
7 4 163138
21 19 2
21 7 3
21 12 4
21 14 5
21 5 6
21 20 7
21 16 8
21 11 9
7 6 2
77 3
21 3 10
21 13 11
21 10 12
8 1 161712
7 2 4
21 17 13
21 4 14
21 21 15
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
25 19 160182
25 12 2
33 32 164189
16 13 163138
33 2 2
33 24 3
33 20 4
33 5 5
33 8 6
25 23 3
25 9 4
25 16 5
33 11 7
4 2 172150
16 3 2
4 1 187432
25 18 6
4 3 2
25 6 7
25 24 8
25 20 9

100903124
105405723
105490823
100469324
115302121
113370320
105346323
114610722
113501021
100904324
100902424
100905324
105414022
115523521
105725723
209850622
100901524
209848622
100907924
100909424
100907124



TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS YVES
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEGOPHI L
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS  YVES

MONT- SA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
MONT- SA
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
OVERW N

OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
MONT- SA

MONT- SA

10
8
2

11
3

189271

100901924
105414622
103043321
105402123
100558524
100558424
205271623
204532722
105414522
205276123
205281323
205281223
105400923
105403822
105412222
105409923
105347823
109183418
105414122
104752323
100900624
105917723
105403922
109186918
100908624
105703823
100900524
106060123
100520624
105912023
100469624
105404422
100908724
100902524
113515021
113509121
113508021
113511821
105725623
210651521
100904924
113378020
100903524
209858722
205270623



